 Z3                                                                                                                                CENTRAL LUBRICATION
LUBRICATION STATION
Z3
APPLICATION
Lubrication units Z3 are used as a source of pressure lubricant in the circuits of two-line
central lubrication systems. Pumps can be used for lubrication of high number of lubricated
points, large circuits with extensive length of distribution piping and high lubricant
consumption, also in the hardest operational environment.

100 dm3  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 100
Lubricant reservoir capacity
Type designation
 Type of lubrication pump -------------------------------------------------------  Z3
ACCORDING TO TANK DESIGNCode
Type
Name
40 Z3, 63 Z3, 100 Z3
LUBRICATION STATION
+420 543 425 611
s.r.o.
Košuličova 4 Brno
Pos
1
3
6
2
Name
Electrical dual-line change-over DPE
Check valve
Grease filter FLD 160
63 Z1 lubricator with level signalling
40 Z1 lubricator with level signalling
100 Z1 lubricator with level signalling
4
5
Control timer
Base frame
Solenoid valve 24VDC, 2/2, NC, G1/27
ACCORDING TO TANK DESIGNCode
Type
Name
40 Z3, 63 Z3, 100 Z3
LUBRICATION STATION
+420 543 425 611
s.r.o.
Košuličova 4 Brno
Pos
1
3
6
2
Name
Electrical dual-line change-over DPE
Check valve
Grease filter FLD 160
63 Z1 lubricator with level signalling
40 Z1 lubricator with level signalling
100 Z1 lubricator with level signalling
4
5